DESSERT

Ty

THAI RESTAURANT

Fried Ice Cream

Sticky Rice with Custard (and mangoes when in season)
Banana Fritter

Vanilla Ice Cream (topped with chocolate, strawberra or caramel)
Cakes

Classic Sticky Date, Dark and White Pyramid, New York Cheese Cake,
Lime and Coconut, Orange and Almond Flourless

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$5.50

$9.90



DRETINKS

Ty

THAI RESTAURANT

Per Glass
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lift, Fanta, Orange juice, Apple juice, Mineral Water

Coconut Juice
Ice Coffee

Ice Chocolate
Thai Ice Coffee

Coffee

Cappuccino, Flat White, Long Black, Short Black, Macchiato, Latte
Vienna, Mocha

Affogato (Espresso and Ice Cream)

Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Camomille Tea, Peppermint Tea
Jasmine Tea

Corkage (per Head)

$2.90

$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50

$2.50



