



DESSERT_

Lime and Coconut, Orange and Almond Flourless

Fried Ice Cream	\$9.90
Sticky Rice with Custard (and mangoes when in season)	\$9.90
Banana Fritter	\$9.90
Vanilla Ice Cream (topped with chocolate, strawberra or caramel)	\$5.50
Cakes Classic Sticky Date, Dark and White Pyramid, New York Cheese Cake,	\$9.90





DRINKS

Per Glass Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Lift, Fanta, Orange juice, Apple juice, Mineral Water	\$2.90
Coconut Juice Ice Coffee Ice Chocolate Thai Ice Coffee	\$3.00 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
Coffee	\$3.50
Cappuccino, Flat White, Long Black, Short Black, Macchiato, Latte Vienna, Mocha Affogato (Espresso and Ice Cream)	\$4.50 \$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50
Tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Camomille Tea, Peppermint Tea Jasmine Tea	\$3.50
Corkage (per Head)	\$2.50